
MAY 2019 – Calendar of Events (subject to change…) 4/24/19 

May 1   FSA Reading, 9th & 10th grades 
May 1   CERT, room 06-24 @ 8:15 a.m. 
May 1   National Arts Honor Society of FBHS, room 06-17 @ 11:40 a.m. 
May 1   Senior Men, room 11-08 @ Anchor Time 
May 1   GreenWise, room 05-18 @ 2:30 p.m.   
May 2   FSA Reading, 9th & 10th grades 
May 2   National Honor Society, MPR @ 8:30 a.m. 
May 2   Key Club, room 10-11 @ Anchor Time 
May 2   Politiclub, room 10-25 @ Anchor Time 
May 2   Lettermen’s Club, room 02-26 @ Anchor Time 
May 2   GSA, room 02-04 @ 3:30 p.m. 
May 2   Softball District 5A-4 Tournament continues here @ FBHS 
May 3   FHSAA 2A State Meet @ UNF 8:00 a.m. 
May 3   SAT Registration deadline for 6/1/19 test here at FBHS 
May 3   FCA, room 10-11 @ 8:15 a.m. 
May 3   Senior Ladies, room 04-23 @ Anchor Time 
May 3   Pirate Disc Golf, room 05-06 @ 3:30  
May 4   FHSAA 2A State Meet @ UNF 8:00 a.m. 
May 6-17  AP Testing in the Gymnasium, Building 1, and Building 2 – Please keep noise 
   to a minimum around these areas 
May 6   Fishing and Water Sports, room 05-28 @ Anchor Time 
May 6-9  Baseball District 4-5A Tournament continues at Yulee High School 
May 7   FSA, EOC Algebra I and Geometry 
May 7   FBLA, room 05-06 @ 12:20 p.m. 
May 8   FSA, EOC Algebra I and Geometry 
May 8   CERT, room 06-24 @ 8:15 a.m. 
May 8   National Arts Honor Society of FBHS, room 06-17 @ 11:40 a.m. 
May 8   Senior Men, room 11-08 @ Anchor Time 
May 8   Surf Club, room 05-12 @ 12:15/Anchor Time 
May 8   GreenWise, room 05-18 @ 2:30 p.m. 
May 9   FSA, EOC Biology and US History 
May 9   Politiclub, room 10-25 @ Anchor Time 
May 9   Senior Laptop return: 4th, 5th, 6th periods 
May 9   GSA, room 02-04 @ 3:30 p.m. 
May 10  Senior Laptop return for those who did not return on 5/9 
May 10  Seniors Last Day 
May 10  Pirate Capital, rom 11-21 @ Anchor Time 
May 10  Pirates Run the Keys, room 10-04 @ Anchor Hour 
May 10  Hispanic Honor Society, room 11-24 @ 12:15 
May 10  Pirate Disc Golf, room 05-06 @ 3:30 
May 10  CNA Pinning Ceremony @ 6:00 p.m. in the MPR 
May 13-17  FSA Make-Ups All Week 
May 13  Fishing and Water Sport, room 05-28 @ Anchor Time 
May 13  Interact, room 04-32 @ 12:20 p.m. 
May 13  FBHS Band Spring Concert @ 7:00 p.m. in the FBMS Auditorium 
May 14  Great Book’s Movie Club, room 10-25 @ Anchor Time 



May 14  FBLA, room 05-06 @ 12:20 p.m. 
May 15  CERT, room 06-24 @ 8:15 a.m. 
May 15  Graduation Practice 9:15-11:00 in MPR 
May 15  National Arts Honor Society of FBHS, room 06-17 @ 11:40 a.m. 
May 15  Senior Men, room 11-08 @ Anchor Time 
May 15  Surf Club, room 05-12 @ 12:15/Anchor Time 
May 15  Senior Debt Day 11:00-2:00 
May 15  Senior Walk @ Southside and Emma Love Hardee 
May 15  Underclass Awards Ceremony: 4th (Freshman); 5th (Sophomores); 6th (Juniors)* 
   *This is a change in the original order of meeting times 
May 15  GreenWise, room 05-18 @ 2:30 p.m. 
May 16  National Honor Society, MPR @ 8:30 a.m. 
May 16  Graduation Practice 9:15-11:00 in MPR 
May 16  Key Club, room 10-11 @ Anchor Time 
May 16  Politiclub, room 10-25 @ Anchor Time 
May 16  Lettermen’s Club, room 02-26 @ Anchor Time 
May 16  GSA, room 02-04 @ 3:30 p.m. 
May 16  Baccalaureate @ 7:00 p.m. in the MPR 
May 17  FCA, room 10-11 @ 8:15 a.m. 
May 17  Senior Ladies, room 04-23 @ Anchor Time 
May 17  Hispanic Honor Society, room 11-24 @ 12:15 
May 17  Pirate Disc Golf, room 05-06 @ 3:30 
May 18  Class of 2019 Graduation at UNF Arena @ 6:00 p.m. 
May 22  GreenWise, room 05-18 @ 2:30 p.m. – last date for pick-up of recycle items 
May 23  Return of one to one device (student laptops) for grades 9-11 in the Media Center 
May 23  Organ Donor Assembly for all 9th graders in the MPR from 9:15-10:30 
May 24  Return of one to one device (student laptops) for grades 9-11 who did not 
   return on 5/23 
May 24  Last Day for Students; Early Dismissal @ 12:36 p.m. 
*subject to change 


